Tabel 17.6	Jumlah Panti Asuhan dan Anak Asuh menurut Kecamatan di Kabupaten Tapin Tahun 2023.
	No.
	Kecamatan
	Nama Panti Asuhan
	Jenis Kelamin

	Jumlah

	
	
	
	Laki-Laki
	Perempuan
	

	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)

	1
	Binuang
	Mirajul Ulum
	45
	3
	48

	2
	
	Budi Utomo
	11
	6
	17

	3
	
	Izzul Hasan
	41
	42
	83

	4
	Tapin Utara
	Budi Taqwa
	22
	12
	34

	5
	
	Budi Akhlakul Karimah
	24
	5
	29

	6
	
	Siti Khadijah
	-
	85
	85

	7
	Candi Laras Utara
	Miftahussalam
	37
	24
	61

	
	Total
	180
	177
	357





Mirajul Ulum	Budi Utomo	Izzul Hasan	Budi Taqwa	Budi Akhlakul Karimah	Siti Khadijah	Miftahussalam	Binuang	Tapin Utara	Candi Laras Utara	48	17	83	34	29	85	61	


